
CAUDAL

DIA INICIAL FINAL MT3 lt/seg

1 16056848 16061300 4452 51.5277778

2 16061300 16065735 4435 51.3310185

3 16065735 16070013 4278 49.5138889

4 16070013 16074356 4343 50.2662037

5 16074356 16078726 4370 50.5787037

6 16078726 16083044 4318 49.9768519

7 16083044 16087352 4308 49.8611111

8 16087352 16091695 4343 50.2662037

9 16091695 16095937 4242 49.0972222

10 16095937 16100329 4392 50.8333333

11 16100329 16104501 4172 48.2870370

12 16104501 16108715 4214 48.7731481

13 16108715 16112924 4209 48.7152778

14 16112924 16117016 4092 47.3611111

15 16117016 16121220 4204 48.6574074

16 16121220 16125726 4506 52.1527778

17 16125726 16130058 4332 50.1388889

18 16130058 16134456 4398 50.9027778

19 16134456 16138849 4393 50.8449074

20 16138849 16143108 4259 49.2939815

21 16143108 16147424 4316 49.9537037

22 16147424 16151847 4423 51.1921296

23 16151847 16156193 4346 50.3009259

24 16156193 16160551 4358 50.4398148

25 16160551 16164939 4388 50.7870370

26 16164939 16169300 4361 50.4745370

27 16169300 16173355 4055 46.9328704

28 16173355 16177668 4313 49.9189815

29 16177668 16182120 4452 51.5277778

30 16182120 16186555 4435 51.3310185

31 16186555 16190833 4278 49.5138889

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

M3 lts/seg

PROMEDIO DIARIO 4322 50.02

TOTAL MENSUAL M3 133985

LECTURAS

DESCARGA AGUAS TRATADAS EFLUENTE AGOSTO 2021

PTAR SOMBRERETE, ZAC.


